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Q1 Please select your school:
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Answer Choices Responses

Central Middle 0.00% 0

Central High 0.00% 0
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Q2 This school lets my parents know how |
am doing in school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 5.60% 14
Sometimes 20.40% 51
Usually 34.40% 86
Almost Always 39.60% 99

Total 250
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Q3 Students at this school help make rules
and decisions that affect the school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 18.80% 47
Sometimes 37.20% 93
Usually 34.40% 86
Almost Always 9.60% 24

Total 250
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Q4 | feel safe in this school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 4.00% 10
Sometimes 10.40% 26
Usually 29.20% 73
Almost Always 56.40% 141
Total 250
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Q5 This school building is kept clean.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 9.60% 24
Sometimes 22.80% 57
Usually 36.80% 92
Almost Always 30.80% 77
Total 250
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Q6 Students in this school know
procedures to follow in case of an
emergency.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0
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Sometimes .
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Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 0.40%
Sometimes 8.80%
Usually 36.00%
Almost Always 54.80%

Total
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Q7 Students are encouraged to use
computers daily in their work.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 0.80% 2
Sometimes 13.60% 34
Usually 36.00% 90
Almost Always 49.60% 124

Total 250
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Q8 This school lets students know how well
they are doing academically.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 2.00% 5
Sometimes 12.00% 30
Usually 28.00% 70
Almost Always 58.00% 145

Total 250
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Q9 Students think that this is a good
school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 2.80% 7
Sometimes 8.80% 22
Usually 34.40% 86

54.00% 135

Almost Always

Total 250
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Q10 This school keeps students informed of
activities and matters that affect them.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 2.00% 5
Sometimes 13.20% 33
Usually 44.40% 111

40.40% 101

Almost Always

Total 250
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Q11 This school has special ceremonies
and programs to honor students and
teachers accomplishments.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 7.20% 18
Sometimes 26.80% 67
Usually 38.00% 95
Almost Always 28.00% 70
Total 250

12/18



SY16-17 Survey for Students: Grades 7-12 SurveyMonkey

Q12 If | have a question or concern about a
school matter, | know who, on the school
staff, | can go to about it.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes .

Usually

e Always _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 4.80% 12
Sometimes 11.20% 28
Usually 37.20% 93
Almost Always 46.80% 117
Total 250
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Q13 The principal of this school lets
students know the importance of doing well
at whatever they do.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 0.80% 2
Sometimes 7.60% 19
Usually 24.00% 60
Almost Always 67.60% 169
Total 250

14 /18



SY16-17 Survey for Students: Grades 7-12 SurveyMonkey

Q14 The principal of this school encourages
academic activities such as math contests,
science fairs, forensic tournaments, etc.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 9.60% 24
Sometimes 20.40% 51
Usually 36.00% 90
Almost Always 34.00% 85
Total 250
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Q15 Students are able to provide
suggestions about what is needed in this
school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes

Usually

Almost Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 12.80% 32
Sometimes 28.40% 71
Usually 41.20% 103
Almost Always 17.60% 44
Total 250
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Q16 1 am required to follow the rules and
procedures of this school.

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0

Rarely

Sometimes I
- Iy .
e Always _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Rarely 0.40% 1
Sometimes 2.00% 5
Usually 10.80% 27
Almost Always 86.80% 217
Total

250
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Q17 Is there anything else that you would
like to say about your school?

Answered: 250 Skipped: 0
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